
32

232000m.E

33

33

34

34

35

35

36

36

38
00

00
0m

. N

3800

01 01

02 02

03 03

04 04

05 05

77°53'W

77°53'W

77°54'W

77°54'W77°55'W

77°52'W

3
4
°2

1
'N

3
4
°2

1
'N

3
4
°2

0
'N

3
4
°2

0
'N

3
4
°1

9
'N

3
4
°1

9
'N

3200

2800

3600

3205

3295

36052805

36952895

I-40

College

Blu
e C

lay

Cast
le H

ayn
e

Crowatan

Hermitage

Marathon
Ol

d
Barbados

Private

Sondey

Sidbury

Deerfiel d

Ch
es

ter
f ie

ld
Enterpris e

Parmele

Dairy Farm

Millh o use

CorporateBrinkman

Mary

Prince George

Chandler

Goffs

Fu
lto

n

Unk nown

Lo
ga

n

Par
am

oun
t

Brookdale

Glazier

Las Tortugas

Hubert
Ho lly Shelter

Chip

Constable

Tom

Mazu
r

Claymore

Blo
ss

om
Kin

gs
 C

as
tle

Cabot

Worthdale

Plu
mt

re
e

Ba

llar d

Gilbert Curry

Woodhaven

Old
 O

ak
lan

d

Cr
ee

kst
on

e

Sunray

Madeline Tr
ask

Jes
sic

a

Bro
okg

ree
n

Castle Cove Garden Place

Sa
dd

leb
roo

k

David

Ro
na

ld

Merchant

Mo
nti

ce
llo

Juvenile Center

Castle Lakes

Holly

Ba
var

ian

Bowman

Hemlock

Conway

Twin Oaks

Prem
ier

Da
lto

n

Glen Eden

Longview

Cole

Bin
for

d

Private

Pri
va

te

Pr
iva

te

Priva
te

Private

Pr
iva

te

Private

Parmele

PrivatePrivate

Blu
e C

lay

Pr
iva

te Pr
iva

tePr
iva

te

Sidbury

Priva
te

He
rm

ita
ge

Pr
iva

te

Pr
iva

te
Private

1:25,000
0 1,000

Meters

0 5,000

Feet
3800

TD

TC

Grid Zone Designation
18S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

GN

1°38´
29 MILS

9°12´
164 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2011 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

USNG Pg#:

USNG Pg#:

This map produced by the Center for Interdisciplinary Geospatial
Information Technologies at Delta State University, August 26, 2011. This

map may be downloaded from http://mississippi.deltastate.edu

18STD3200

18STD3200


